
PAYMENT 

DATE
DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Lease Plan UK Ltd T/A Automotive Leasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£1,847.58
02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Lease Plan UK Ltd T/A Automotive Leasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£1,572.87
02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Lease Plan UK Ltd T/A Automotive Leasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£2,123.76
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Lease Plan UK Ltd T/A Automotive Leasing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£2,605.16
16-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BRACKENDALE HOUSE(PRIME LIFE LTD)&&SSARO6642S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,050.32
16-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)POLESWORTH GROUP POOLEY HEIGHTS&&SSARO6884S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,112.12
28-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Idverde Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,392.00
28-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Turning Point Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£351,963.75
30-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£13,988.00
30-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£14,339.00
30-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£13,325.00
30-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£13,325.00
30-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£13,325.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Lincolnshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5314-Voluntary Associations Other£1,500.00
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,304.97
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Senate House Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £850.00
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WARREN HILLS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1650 GENERAL 4908-Grants £629.10
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Senate House Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £750.00
16-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oxley Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£768.18
20-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)PACT Services Ltd FACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £850.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£10,266.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,612.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,666.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£22,108.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£9,441.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£30,000.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,612.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,612.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,612.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£21,666.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£22,833.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,116.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£24,000.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£8,814.66



01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,705.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,612.66
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,472.34
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,099.34
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £543.12
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £845.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £851.20
01-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £19,267.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Apollo Partnership Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£58,910.53
01-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £515.65
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Atkins Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £11,605.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Avon Park School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,788.15
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Avon Park School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,046.95
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Avon Park School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,779.30
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,495.80
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £582.80
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £751.32
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,540.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £545.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £774.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £791.22
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £814.92
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £707.34
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£510.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£997.10
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,901.57
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£840.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £763.60
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £705.60
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £650.90
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £676.68
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £16,776.01
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Bredon School (2002) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£12,707.00
01-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£6,207.94
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£39,405.02
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£31,727.72
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £561.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £550.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £700.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,032.05



01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £539.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £552.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£940.00
01-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,352.40
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,805.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £517.50
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Clovelly House School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£888.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £5,333.94
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £533.94
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,225.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £2,355.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £637.65
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,336.50
01-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)DCC Interactive Ltd T/A DCC-i TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £875.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group Ltd)TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£28,882.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group Ltd)TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£27,884.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Dovetree School (division of Witherslack Group Ltd)TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£26,557.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Elia International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £660.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Evington Executive Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,099.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Evington Executive Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£540.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£5,504.51
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£7,769.61
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£532.66
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Fuchs Lubricants (UK) Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£655.90
01-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£530.62
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£920.00
01-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£12,597.56
01-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Glenfield Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2107-Electrical Testing £5,969.78
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £532.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £806.40
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,050.56
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £859.60
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,029.78
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£535.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £947.94
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £718.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,014.30
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £744.60
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £545.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Island Project School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£16,083.11
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £2,006.75



01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £520.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,950.00
01-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £550.00
01-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £650.00
01-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £598.50
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LEARN Teaching Centre GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£22,950.00
01-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LUX Technical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,725.52
01-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LUX Technical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,451.52
01-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LWC Northampton Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,266.27
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Maclean Environmental Ltd T/A Macenviro TRADE SUPPLIER 2104-Other Premises expenses £775.13
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,547.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £891.00
01-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £684.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£678.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £637.84
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,133.76
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £504.60
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £676.98
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,139.04
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,829.65
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,646.50
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,554.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
01-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,714.58
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,702.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Norton Taxi Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,018.50
01-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Nottingham City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9641-Debtors Control £19,853.40
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,196.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£762.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,050.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £751.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,208.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £2,730.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £4,044.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £3,680.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£501.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £625.80



01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £842.94
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £544.40
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Redmoor High School Academy Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£30,600.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £10,290.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £8,662.50
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £608.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £588.00
01-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Royal Mail Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £1,072.32
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £950.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,320.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Safetyshop TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,493.85
01-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1101-Salaries £3,349.00
01-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £510.00
01-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £603.50
01-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £510.00
01-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)St Marys Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £900.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,162.69
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £600.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Vectare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts £664.25
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Welland Waste Management TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£13,127.40
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£27,500.00
01-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Wreake Valley Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,650.00
01-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,450.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)24/7 FLEX CARE&&ISHC6561 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,134.01
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,528.59
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ADA HOMECARE LTD(&&ISHC5852) HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,583.95
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,581.94
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,667.02
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,091.42
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESTER&&ISHC6337HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,137.60
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ATHENA CARE LTD&&ISHCHC673 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,189.39
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,137.04
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BURBAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC455 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,589.90
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,480.28
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,023.09
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,765.61
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,046.73
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISHC3015HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,147.41
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC3229HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,110.85
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £30,867.40



02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £13,900.41
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHIRE LTD&&ISHCHC1514HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,512.42
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,081.09
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,879.30
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.82
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £862.02
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £919.17
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,873.53
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,139.06
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,037.82
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,099.46
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,108.90
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £909.64
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,023.94
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,093.50
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,158.31
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,139.51
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,840.60
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £919.17
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,081.09
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,310.52
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £719.14
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £617.77
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,035.26
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,174.50
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,599.04
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,270.69
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £719.14
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £900.12
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,218.51
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,458.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CSN CARE GROUP LTD&&ISHC6573 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £586.92
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £27,402.93
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,518.40
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,579.79
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £8,426.66
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,971.37
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £610.20
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,288.26
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,145.67
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,145.67



02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,042.54
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,008.65
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £693.91
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM ACTIVE LTD&&CLCD3320 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,294.11
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,700.77
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE (CHARNWOOD) LTD&&CLCD3308 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £10,113.12
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)GP HOMECARE LTD T/A RADIS COMMUNITY CARE&&ISHC5054HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,176.36
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,511.49
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,837.79
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £567.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £44,574.94
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,109.57
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,434.44
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,881.68
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,194.66
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,155.40
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWAY&&CLCD3328CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £554.52
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,243.14
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOW BARN VIEW LTD&&CLCD5236 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £849.66
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,035.01
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MIDSHIRES CARE LTD T/A HELPING HANDS&&ISHC6596HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,489.32
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,611.96
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MOBILE CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC443 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,401.76
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MOSAIC SHAPING DISABILITY SERVICES&&CLCD3331CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,413.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,685.93
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NEW HORIZONS CARE LTD&&ISHC3755 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £607.50
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NO PLACE LIKE HOME&&ISHC7004 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,074.06
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PANASHE HOME CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3952 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,683.12
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £23,994.15
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,964.25
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,741.50
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,741.50
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,859.69
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,741.50
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,741.50
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £520.71
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PINEAPPLE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&CLCD1673 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £800.07
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,297.89
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £33,343.23
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE NURSING LTD&&ISHC5475 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £588.16
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE SOCIAL CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC3744HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £832.88



02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,029.17
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,443.49
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PURPLE CARE TCM LTD&&ISHC3765 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,394.39
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PURPLE CARE TCM LTD&&ISHC3765 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £938.39
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £43,240.35
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £621.57
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,596.08
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)RKS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK (CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC2618HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,457.12
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £538.48
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)S5 CARE LTD T/A HOLMFIELD DEMENTIA DAY CENTRE&&CLC3307CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £886.02
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SENSE&&CLCD3311 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,130.27
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,224.25
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,865.72
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SUPPORT & CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3316 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,084.18
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6189HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,963.20
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,111.73
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,293.27
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,175.13
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VINTAGE SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC6933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £623.49
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £11,008.74
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £22,017.48
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £11,008.74
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)WHM WORK CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3312 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £16,189.33
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)WYVILLE HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6062 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,134.01
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,199.61
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£543.12
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)5 Essex Court NON TRADE 4905-Legal Expenses £743.75
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£712.80
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,549.55
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 9631-Inventories - General £555.23
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £948.10
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £841.70
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,059.96
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £511.10
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £849.30
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,359.35
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,457.25
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £3,985.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,915.80
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,927.80



02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,569.80
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,018.66
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £557.16
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,654.66
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £814.32
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£608.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,849.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)AR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£994.75
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Arco Professional Safety Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £850.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £756.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £752.10
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£966.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,071.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £580.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,016.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £986.70
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £696.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ASHFORD HOUSE(MAURICARE)&&SSARO5545 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£9,840.00
02-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £3,829.00
02-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £9,172.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £525.94
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £646.21
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)B B Fencing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,236.13
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) B Hygienic Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £987.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) B Hygienic Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £987.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) B Hygienic Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £987.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)B I Catering Equipment Services TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£543.25
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,600.71
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,812.14
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,103.57
02-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £650.00
02-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £2,975.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £677.79
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,127.38
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,274.45
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,337.72
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,173.43
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,619.07
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,521.49
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,590.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,068.00



02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£695.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,621.96
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £16,980.16
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Boughton Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£777.36
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Boughton Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£708.49
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£822.07
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£8,168.60
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Care2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£5,280.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,486.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Cartwright Associates TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £2,201.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£25,588.68
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts £787.30
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£10,682.40
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£10,697.65
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts £702.35
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£13,854.83
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£4,326.90
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£862.98
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,796.20
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £836.80
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £598.80
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £844.80
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £771.60
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £551.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,040.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,221.60
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £1,208.10
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £514.26
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£715.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)CRAEGMOOR FACILITIES CO LTD RE CHARNWOOD LODGE&&SSAROE346GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£8,205.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Creswell Heritage Trust TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£984.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Critchlow & Kukkonen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£5,685.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Critchlow & Kukkonen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£2,175.00
02-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Cundall Johnston & Partners LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £600.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cygnet Healthcare TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,394.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cygnet Healthcare TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,394.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£5,865.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Dell Corporation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £8,583.00
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,501.16
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Ebuyer UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £1,189.30
02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £525.00



02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,751.00
02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £3,040.00
02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,140.00
02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £904.00
02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £828.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £8,000.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £560.40
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)First Central Developments Ltd T/A Blueberry TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £920.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) First Class Tailored Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £640.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) First Class Tailored Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £634.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £816.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £680.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£670.00
02-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Flowright Associates TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £980.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Foster Care Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5446-Independent Fostering Agencies£959.12
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Frontline Data Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £25,217.25
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,317.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£846.25
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,377.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)G & G Minibuses Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,560.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,500.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,500.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Grafityp UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,036.14
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Green Box First Aid TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £900.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £28,329.42
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £740.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £840.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £777.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £882.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £798.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £662.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £564.13
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £1,450.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £1,240.00
02-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4522-Course Fees £742.50
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Inform Communications Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£24,250.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Instarmac Group Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,142.40
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £4,370.00



02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £546.25
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£504.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £553.72
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)JBA Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,129.67
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £869.77
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £708.55
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,870.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £2,094.00
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £650.00
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4529-Post Mortem Exams £1,449.40
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) KIRK FAGAN&&FPFP643375 GENERAL 5614-Adoption Allowances £916.71
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Labwaste Ltd T/A Tradebe TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£651.00
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Landmark Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,250.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £582.50
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,319.00
02-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Leicester Tree Care TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £700.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LJW Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,719.50
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LOROS TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£637.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Marlene Reid Centre Community Action     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£625.50
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MARS CARE SERVICES LTD&&SSARO1430 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£1,485.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £14,858.87
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £1,950.65
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)METHODIST HOMES FOR THE AGED RESIDENTS CHARGE A/C&&SSAROE40300GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£25,812.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)METHODIST HOMES FOR THE AGED RESIDENTS CHARGE A/C&&SSAROE40300GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£6,439.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £522.96
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £894.76
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £893.02
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)MINSTER CARE GROUP T/A SAFFRON HOUSE&&SSARO8966GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£17,051.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) National Fostering Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5446-Independent Fostering Agencies£1,735.65
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) National Fostering Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5446-Independent Fostering Agencies£914.24
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) National Offender Management Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5441-Public Bodies £9,517.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,607.85
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,690.53
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,583.97
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £1,720.44
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£2,593.05
02-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Nottingham University Hospitals NHS Trust NON TRADE 5211-Other Local Authorities £2,236.78
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ormerod Management Service Ltd T/A OMS TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £749.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Park Lodge Project Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,785.71
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,488.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,768.55



02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,370.73
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,112.13
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,155.53
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£905.98
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,269.45
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,153.73
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,909.60
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£889.70
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,400.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,580.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Premier Paper Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £680.90
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,463.20
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£682.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £586.50
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£40,307.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£6,027.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,926.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£21,774.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSARO3236 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,716.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)PRIME LIFE LTD&&SSAROE56173 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,444.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,274.60
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £763.98
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,055.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £990.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£945.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,173.60
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£831.20
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £696.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,274.50
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,683.50
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,650.80
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,785.50
02-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)RG&P Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£5,456.58
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)RICS TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,135.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Robinsons Coach Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£948.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ROSEDALE CARE HOME LTD&&SSARO1053 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£877.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)ROSEDALE CARE HOME LTD&&SSARO1053 GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£3,059.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Rothley CE Primary School Academy NON TRADE 4532-Other Services £5,950.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)S&W Mobility Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,401.00
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)S&W Mobility Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£574.40
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Shape Design Contracts Ltd T/A Shape Posture SeatingTRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £826.05



02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Sharpe & Sons (Nottingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£1,320.00
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Shell UK Oil Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£544.98
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)St Marys Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £600.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£747.82
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Stage Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,517.40
02-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Stanford Hall CSA TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £600.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £538.27
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Stonewall Equality Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £1,600.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,466.40
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Suez Recycling & Recovery UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£884.99
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists £600.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£642.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£538.20
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £599.88
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £610.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,200.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,702.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£950.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £559.90
02-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £6,739.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thornton Hope Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£14,771.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Trent Motor Traction Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£9,657.43
02-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Trident Midland Newspapers TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£2,138.40
02-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Trishgangolli Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £784.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£5,497.35
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)TT Pumps Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £3,900.00
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £624.80
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £547.24
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £658.08
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,055.43
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,298.58
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,253.75
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,342.82
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,721.26
02-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £622.68
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Veolia Environmental Services (UK) LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£63,656.73
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,737.28
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £927.36
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £694.40
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£661.92
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,624.00



02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £814.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,003.20
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,278.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,359.60
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,304.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,744.05
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£635.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£783.20
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Weightmans LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9321-Expenditure £1,039.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£10,156.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAROE40326GENERAL 9642-Reserved Debtors - Non Public Sector£12,546.00
02-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WQE & Regent College Group T/A Wyggeston & Queen Elizabeth I CollegeTRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£16,360.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£743.60
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,652.00
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,920.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £4,379.20
02-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,118.95
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £683.10
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £594.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £660.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,184.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £610.65
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £694.82
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,856.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,768.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£620.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,059.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,414.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £593.80
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £968.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £869.40
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £740.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £820.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £990.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £690.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £816.50
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £684.25
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,173.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £989.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £734.85
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £851.00



02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £2,085.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £851.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,340.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£672.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,116.00
02-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,772.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,990.32
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,990.32
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Always Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,710.00
05-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5508-Other Support £3,065.46
05-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Animal Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5508-Other Support £874.02
05-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,793.80
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,767.73
05-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blitz Drainage Services (S F Wallace) SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £845.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£31,700.29
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,620.29
05-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)BRP Architects Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£3,150.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Burton & South Derbyshire College TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,249.98
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£31,168.27
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£30,352.39
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £5,847.71
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £2,013.50
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,314.29
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Driving Talent Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£691.11
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Driving Talent Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£964.46
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Driving Talent Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,299.69
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Driving Talent Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£881.93
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First4airport NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £630.00
05-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£1,571.25
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)GAE Smith (Holdings) Ltd T/A Casepak SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£37,708.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,780.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00



05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,960.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,914.29
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,357.14
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,368.35
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,828.35
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,828.35
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,320.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,607.01
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,828.35
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,812.15
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,712.86
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £3,410.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,712.86
05-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kefron International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£13,276.50
05-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£1,631.23
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,799.98
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,971.34
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Kinchbus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£70,226.73
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Kinchbus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£55,294.28
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £6,744.44
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,787.18
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,663.38
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £3,280.00
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,034.43
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £5,510.63
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £727.75
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)M & P Survey Equipment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,239.00
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £810.00
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £570.00
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Classic Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£2,464.52
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £898.24
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Red (South) Ltd T/A Stagecoach Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£10,109.76
05-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £3,168.12
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Moulton College TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,895.13
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Prestige Nursing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £622.64
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,200.00
05-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
05-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
05-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
05-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
05-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88



05-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
05-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£222,654.82
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£11,800.00
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£4,992.82
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,539.92
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5647-Foster Parents Day Care £1,375.00
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £633.00
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,130.22
05-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£43,235.41
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £709.40
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)TEP The Environment Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,678.00
05-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£576.20
05-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustmarque Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£1,184.28
05-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Turning Point Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£518.00
05-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Turning Point Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£54,500.00
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Volvo Group UK Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£640.87
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £549.09
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,180.00
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,491.36
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,303.13
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Whats The Message Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £795.00
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£9,292.73
05-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Worklink Project Hinckley TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£1,275.41
05-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Wycliffe Peugeot TRADE SUPPLIER 8337-Rents £15,387.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,291.82
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £793.50
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£907.14
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£907.14
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£907.14
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,124.29
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,801.20
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,369.95
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £637.36
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £546.03
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£647.79
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£650.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £685.50
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £615.60
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £4,298.00
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,135.67
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,159.67



06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,592.99
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£35,154.00
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,250.00
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,928.66
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £5,117.19
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,394.80
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,814.33
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,507.96
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,441.53
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,441.53
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,638.43
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,223.87
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,623.15
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,242.16
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,441.53
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,507.96
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,507.96
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMH Housing and Regeneration Ltd T/A EMH HomesTRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £1,978.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMH Housing and Regeneration Ltd T/A EMH HomesTRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £2,105.55
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMH Housing and Regeneration Ltd T/A EMH HomesTRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £2,036.61
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,707.14
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,318.06
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Esland South Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,442.86
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £565.35
06-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Future Garments Ltd T/A Eurox TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,001.50
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)GP HOMECARE LTD T/A RADIS COMMUNITY CARE&&ISHC5054GENERAL 5501-Nursing £14,607.83
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Hardwick House School NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£476,771.02
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Hartpury University NON TRADE 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£7,100.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £12,276.58
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £11,943.81
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £12,276.58
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £12,276.58
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £11,943.81
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,344.37
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,366.01
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Institute of Certified Bookkeepers TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£850.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Institute of Certified Bookkeepers TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£850.00
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,596.15
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,752.90



06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Keyline Care Supported Living Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £28,587.50
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LCC Central Imprest Account GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £4,588.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Leicestershire South Area Imprest GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £822.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LCC Leicestershire South Area Imprest GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £887.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LCC North West Leics Area Office Imprest A/C GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £2,331.74
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LCC North West Leics Area Office Imprest A/C GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £860.00
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Loughborough Schools Foundation TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,774.00
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) MacIntyre Academies Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£10,765.05
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £12,247.50
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,206.93
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,578.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,175.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Mental Health Matters GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£32,704.65
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £1,320.00
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)National World Publishing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£593.64
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5502-Residential £23,958.33
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5508-Other Support £27,708.33
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,857.25
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,542.99
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£820.80
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Northgate Vehicle Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £502.88
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £8,071.25
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £5,524.90
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,549.35
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,464.29
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,144.54
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,135.67
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,570.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Platinum Electrical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,864.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£696.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£520.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,985.30
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,500.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00



06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,690.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£2,570.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £600.00
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£2,557.27
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£646.67
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£646.67
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£2,292.73
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£642.98
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£1,469.70
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£619.16
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£995.19
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£646.67
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Richmond Fellowship GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£10,758.50



06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Royal Leicestershire Rutland & Wycliffe Society for the BlindGENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£13,833.33
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£5,338.40
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £533.84
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£837.25
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£882.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£985.50
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£637.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,754.48
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,092.96
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,006.75
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,438.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £3,717.50
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,581.75
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,282.75
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,904.40
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,006.75
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£3,002.64
06-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £2,751.00
06-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £21,471.00
06-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £40,653.00
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Tennants UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £2,743.46
06-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,485.67
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £661.92
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £735.76
06-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £737.00
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Voluntary Action South Leicestershire GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£5,049.85
06-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Voluntary Action South Leicestershire     1 GENERAL 8701-Recharge to Other Rev Accounts£14,250.00
06-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Water Plus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2331-Water Charges £567.95
06-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Weightmans LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £819.00
06-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,536.00
07-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,075.00
07-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£13,300.00
07-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)4PB TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £950.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,035.33
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £665.76
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £748.60
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £762.12
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,333.00
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Antalis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £921.00
07-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Asda Pharmacy NON TRADE 5448-Pharmacy £513.30



07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BDA Surveying Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2109-Asbestos £2,800.00
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,263.60
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Carers Direct Homecare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £4,641.60
07-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Cassa Assura Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,754.13
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£21,797.73
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)ComCat Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£560.29
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Connections Contact Services TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,605.60
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Connections Contact Services TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,420.40
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,340.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,314.29
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,314.29
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,314.29
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,314.29
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,340.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,314.29
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,314.29
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Countryside Properties (WPL) Ltd NON TRADE 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£14,257.00
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Countryside Properties (WPL) Ltd NON TRADE 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£17,533.66
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Crelling Harnesses for Disabled Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £815.50
07-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Dodds Solicitors LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,194.05
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
07-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,030.20
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£45,001.86
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)FHP Property Consultants TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £7,698.00
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Filta Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£770.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,195.70
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Galliford Try Infrastructure Ltd T/A Highways TRADE SUPPLIER 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp£68,512.68
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Integrated Transport Planning Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£4,720.00
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)InVision Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,603.80
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,119.12
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,761.60
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,308.06
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,390.15
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,886.78
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,185.18
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,801.10
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £3,413.25
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Jordan Xavier Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£725.72
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,504.00



07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £2,005.77
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,739.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
07-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire & Rutland Reuse Network CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£18,408.65
07-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £684,166.66
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LIME TREE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1707 GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £629.10
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH CAMPUS NURSERY&&EYRS1457GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £943.65
07-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Marc Schulz T/A Schulz Coaching TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £700.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Mary Love Njiko Ayogu GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Mencap NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £600.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Mencap NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £600.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Melton Mencap NON TRADE 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,739.00
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £618.41
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,365.00
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,690.50
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,016.88
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £824.80
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Murray Uniforms Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£1,816.98
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,534.50
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) New Leaf Triangle CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £500.00
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Nisbets TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£896.95
07-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £550.00
07-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,737.75
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Nottinghamshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,361.32
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £570.00
07-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Parsons Marshall Psychology Ltd FACTOR 4905-Legal Expenses £643.86
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,333.00
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,487.40
07-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£506.25
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £5,846.00
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£6,583.32
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£4,097.86
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£6,360.35
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,976.85
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £2,371.00
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,749.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£5,900.00
07-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Roan Healthcare Ltd T/A The Medicine Box TRADE SUPPLIER 5448-Pharmacy £1,628.40
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,000.00
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£685.40



07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£77,807.96
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£103,947.93
07-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,099.50
07-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1101-Salaries £1,292.00
07-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) STEPPING STONES PRE SCHOOL (SAPCOTE)&&EYRS1335GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £524.25
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £16,806.00
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £24,747.00
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £118,756.80
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £19,185.40
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £27,963.00
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Trapeze Group (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £27,007.01
07-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Turley Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£713.47
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Western Power Distribution TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £563.23
07-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)WF Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £720.00
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,935.79
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,371.89
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,818.17
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£768.10
07-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,884.27
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £942.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £814.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,179.60
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £893.40
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £616.80
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £651.20
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £539.19
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £575.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £549.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £507.10
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £892.80
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £976.80
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,050.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £524.40
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £825.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£2,960.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£927.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £762.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £576.40
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£560.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £700.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £665.00



08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£744.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £633.60
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £511.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,177.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £1,530.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £530.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £698.95
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £620.07
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £563.50
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£874.08
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £840.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE LTD T/A WESTWARDS NURSERY&&EYRSEY553923GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,310.63
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £770.88
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £839.80
08-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Atalian Servest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £523.35
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Barlestone Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4908-Grants £1,080.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY  & PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1519GENERAL 4908-Grants £629.10
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY562091GENERAL 4908-Grants £733.95
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY AND PRE SCHOOL (ROTHLEY)&&EYRS2633577GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) BELTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1562 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,363.05
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £16,619.90
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) BLUEBELL NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1748 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,048.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) BLUEBELLS OF RATBY LTD&&EYRS2649491 GENERAL 4908-Grants £786.38
08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £719.10
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) BUBBLES ACTIVE PLAY AND BLUE BUBBLES PRE-SCHOOL LTD&&EYRS497949GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,048.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,048.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) CADEBY LANE STEPPING STONES&&EYRS1609 GENERAL 4908-Grants £524.25
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,207.01
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,048.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) CASTLE VIEW DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1758 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,048.50
08-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Catershield Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £3,426.22
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Central England Cooperative Society Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£3,120.00
08-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£6,578.96
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,700.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,020.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £2,150.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£510.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£576.64
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£593.07
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Coventry Panahghar Project TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£2,518.67
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Coventry Panahghar Project TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£1,439.24



08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Covergold Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4604-IT Equipment Repairs & Maintenance£2,130.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £5,742.50
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Driving Talent Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£948.98
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1679 GENERAL 4908-Grants £524.25
08-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Education Software Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£13,500.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments Education Costs£1,333.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £3,684.22
08-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £3,247.20
08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Farrahs Of Harrogate Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £502.55
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £869.95
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £869.95
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £898.69
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £898.69
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £529.51
08-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)First Service Frozen Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £508.10
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) FIRST STEPS PLAYGROUP (BARLESTONE)&&EYRS1109GENERAL 4908-Grants £629.10
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,577.74
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£695.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Frontline Staffing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,620.23
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Fujitsu Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£5,989.22
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Fujitsu Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£6,413.42
08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£503.63
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,153.35
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £1,173.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £859.02
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3303-Taxi Hire £658.40
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£837.60
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£840.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£798.00
08-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4908-Grants £58,382.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) HOLMSDALE MANOR NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1431GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Hope House School TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£17,383.72
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) HUNCOTE COMMUNITY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2630422GENERAL 4908-Grants £943.65
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1662 GENERAL 4908-Grants £524.25
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) INCY WINCYS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2653722 GENERAL 4908-Grants £629.10
08-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ivanhoe College OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES941D-L&B - Building Costs £457,958.77
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £546.25
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £546.25
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)James Baxter Haulage Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£10,777.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) KIDAROO CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1304 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,048.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Lewis Charlton Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£24,150.00



08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A IBSTOCK DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY454505GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,027.53
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1559 GENERAL 4908-Grants £524.25
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LIME TREE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1707 GENERAL 4908-Grants £524.25
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LITTLE ACORNS PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0129 GENERAL 4908-Grants £943.65
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LITTLE ANGELS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1561 GENERAL 4908-Grants £943.65
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LITTLE FIR TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2532223 GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LITTLE LEARNERS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD T/A WOODLANDS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2576050GENERAL 4908-Grants £943.65
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LITTLE OAK TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1811 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,258.20
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH CAMPUS NURSERY&&EYRS1457GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,231.99
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) MARKFIELD DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1514 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,572.75
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £720.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£612.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,180.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,276.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £590.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £880.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £609.75
08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £1,808.65
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£10,497.78
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) New College Worcester TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£18,115.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) New College Worcester TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£23,740.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,535.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,646.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,702.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,583.97
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,690.53
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £8,295.00
08-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £1,000.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NURTURE ME DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2541529 GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) OLD RECTORY NURSERY&&EYRS1348 GENERAL 4908-Grants £943.65
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) PARKLAND PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY487137 GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,290.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£27,326.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£28,715.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,457.09
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) PRE SCHOOL PLAY STATION&&EYRS1530 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,048.50
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) PRIESTHILLS NURSERY NUTTS LANE&&EYRSEY548639GENERAL 4908-Grants £524.25
08-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£2,127.71
08-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£5,501.53



08-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Prudential Assurance Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£2,836.43
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£9,575.80
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,816.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) PURPLE ROCKET DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1644 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,572.75
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,719.74
08-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £1,328.30
08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Ravensden Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,738.80
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) SCL NURSERIES LTD T/A MARLBOROUGH DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1752GENERAL 4908-Grants £838.80
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Serenity Education Ltd T/A Nanpantan Hall Nurture CentreTRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£17,526.32
08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,019.41
08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £519.97
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) SMALL WORLD NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1367 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,363.05
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Smiles Nurseries Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£1,008.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ST CHARLES RC PRE SCHOOL GROUP&&EYRS1137 GENERAL 4908-Grants £524.25
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ST PETER & ST PAUL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1138 GENERAL 4908-Grants £629.10
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ST PETERS PRESCHOOL LITTLE EXPLORERS&&EYRSEY556269GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,411.55
08-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Swann Of York Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £550.25
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) SYSTON DAY NURSERY LTD T/A THE SCRAPTOFT DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY560907GENERAL 4908-Grants £733.95
08-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Talon Music Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4501-Exhibitions, Displays, Events & Performances£2,518.67
08-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £15,354.00
08-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £176,991.85
08-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £23,524.00
08-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £30,687.30
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £862.58
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) THE HUNNY HIVE KIBWORTH&&EYRS2511185 GENERAL 4908-Grants £943.65
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) TODDLERS NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1354 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,363.05
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,170.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £726.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WATERMEAD NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1642 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,022.29
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WELLAND PARK ACADEMY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS226486GENERAL 4908-Grants £524.25
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£25,000.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£25,750.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£23,333.33
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£21,666.66
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,947.36
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£25,750.00
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Wolfdale School Ltd OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£64,666.68
08-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Wolfdale School Ltd OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£19,500.00
08-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£17,500.00
08-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Your Tender Team Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,797.00
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)24/7 FLEX CARE&&ISHC6561 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,134.01



09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3873HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,023.52
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3873HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,296.90
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,691.69
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,481.52
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,117.98
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,528.59
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ADA HOMECARE LTD(&&ISHC5852) HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £613.30
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,663.06
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,667.02
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,017.29
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,833.98
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,833.98
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ANYTIME CARE 2020&&ISHC6533 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,833.98
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESTER&&ISHC6337HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,427.93
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ATHENA CARE LTD&&ISHCHC673 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,118.88
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,189.39
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,778.86
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BURBAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC455 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,568.31
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,567.27
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,485.39
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,527.20
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,432.33
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,102.86
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISHC3015HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,796.56
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD&&ISHC3229HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,585.61
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £887.20
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £29,539.92
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £645.16
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £14,513.67
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,601.30
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,115.98
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)COMMUNITY CARELINE NORTHWEST LEICESTERSHIRE LTD&&ISHCHC1514HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,606.80
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £774.57
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,088.43
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £695.33
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £676.47
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,651.90
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,017.00
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)CSN CARE GROUP LTD&&ISHC6573 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £586.92
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £27,618.58
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,397.93



09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £683.44
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,579.79
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Enabling Others Ltd&&CLCD6611 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £3,884.69
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £8,364.81
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,630.94
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £610.20
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,095.88
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,862.17
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,054.87
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM ACTIVE LTD&&CLCD3320 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,294.11
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&CLCD4598 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £814.47
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,405.30
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE (CHARNWOOD) LTD&&CLCD3308 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £9,338.98
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)GP HOMECARE LTD T/A RADIS COMMUNITY CARE&&ISHC5054HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,989.27
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)GP HOMECARE LTD T/A RADIS COMMUNITY CARE&&ISHC5054HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £936.39
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HALES GROUP LTD&&ISHC3228 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,732.91
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,153.71
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £43,354.65
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,119.30
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,278.33
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,199.53
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWAY&&CLCD3328CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £554.52
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOUGHBOROUGH&&ISHC6008HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,243.14
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOW BARN VIEW LTD&&CLCD5236 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £713.58
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,415.20
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MIDSHIRES CARE LTD T/A HELPING HANDS&&ISHC6596HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,489.32
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,804.73
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MOBILE CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC443 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,522.43
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,685.93
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,029.77
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,434.77
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,019.65
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,771.59
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,599.47
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,943.71
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MY HOMECARE HFW LTD&&ISHC6570 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,766.53
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NEW HORIZONS CARE LTD&&ISHC3755 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £804.94
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NO PLACE LIKE HOME&&ISHC7004 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,138.86
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PANASHE HOME CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3952 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,686.70
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £26,282.81
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,905.44



09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PINEAPPLE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&CLCD1673 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £916.72
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)POTENSIAL LTD&&CLCD6754 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £8,220.37
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £24,953.19
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £33,567.63
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRESTIGE SOCIAL CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC3744HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £44,097.02
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,299.87
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,453.62
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REACT HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC6581 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £990.15
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £42,431.08
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £830.25
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £553.16
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REE ENTERPRISE UK LTD&&ISHC6339 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £518.10
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,090.79
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)RKS DOMICILIARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK (CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC2618HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,365.99
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)ROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £538.48
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SENSE&&CLCD3311 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,142.26
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,347.10
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,108.72
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SUPPORT & CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3316 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,975.13
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6189HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,301.67
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,699.30
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,418.41
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,693.52
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,373.97
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VISTA&&CLCD3329 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £571.95
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VISTA&&CLCD3329 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £548.55
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VISTA&&CLCD3329 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,170.23
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VISTA&&CLCD3329 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £699.30
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £11,200.74
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)WHM WORK CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3312 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £16,591.73
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)WYVILLE HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6062 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,103.64
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,199.61
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,516.74
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£25,960.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,236.80
09-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 9631-Inventories - General £874.37
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £873.81
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £671.80
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £845.50
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £985.50



09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £860.67
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £517.21
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £940.50
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income£1,528.65
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£567.69
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£16,802.50
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£16,802.50
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£16,802.50
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ALP Schools Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£16,802.50
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,847.29
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,147.98
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Beacon Care & Advice CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,296.53
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £587.33
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £846.55
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £839.94
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5425-Specialist Disposal Costs Paint£3,642.39
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,673.19
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,677.45
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £15,238.91
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £3,621.96
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £16,848.07
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £334,330.35
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £4,116.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £3,356.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Brookside Construction (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £933.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £2,438.69
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,971.97
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Care2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£6,480.00
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,358.00
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,620.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Central Flooring Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £584.22
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £2,077.65
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,662.12
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,662.12
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Clee Hill Plant Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £9,922.50
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Clee Hill Plant Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £9,819.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £657.80
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DA Languages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £18,557.13
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,099.62
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,988.75
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)DFS Fixings Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,177.42



09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £728.01
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£525.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Edenred UK Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 8391-Free Pupil Meals – Elig£100,000.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £895.78
09-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£1,689.68
09-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,315.80
09-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £4,900.20
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment £561.30
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£5,585.20
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£875.24
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Frith Resource Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,535.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Fujitsu Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£5,098.50
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Gemco Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£725.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,960.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,200.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,600.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,780.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,054.99
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,819.23
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,176.55
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,486.80
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,458.71
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,486.80
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,962.08
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,075.67
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,112.02
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£14,801.26
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,486.80
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Idverde Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,392.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £3,873.28
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £756.13
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£505.50
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,162.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings £760.00
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,196.00
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £5,445.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £1,531.75



09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £659.17
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Keith Cook Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £735.50
09-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Keyline Civils Specialist Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £507.84
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Kisimul Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£74,269.48
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2112-Programmed Work £2,106.46
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)KTS Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,297.20
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £977.67
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £767.12
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,776.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leeds City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£30,559.80
09-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Leicester City Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£34,249.77
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester Health & Safety Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £821.00
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£3,000.00
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,145.73
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lightwear Ltd T/A Revolution TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £2,153.78
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £568.26
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £733.83
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £545.62
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,842.38
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LWC Northampton Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £523.44
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £900.41
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)M&J Group Construction & Roofing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £71,401.81
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)M&J Group Construction & Roofing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £59,079.89
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,122.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £708.64
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £829.64
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,304.62
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Metric Group Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2501-Grounds Maintenance £762.35
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,055.06
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,394.48
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £508.83
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £767.93
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £588.98
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £676.28
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £752.29
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £537.55
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Red (South) Ltd T/A Stagecoach Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£8,656.81
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,805.50
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £954.31
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £767.98



09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £519.64
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £628.19
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Murray Uniforms Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£501.16
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £2,230.82
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £3,857.81
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd NON TRADE 5506-Supported Living £7,831.87
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £934.01
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £2,336.94
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £7,966.90
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £2,336.94
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £2,680.37
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £3,857.81
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional Recruitment LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,548.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,058.46
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,554.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £22,034.26
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Overley Hall School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,257.56
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Overt Software Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£4,475.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Pearce Recruitment Services Ltd T/A Accept RecruitmentTRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£3,222.46
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Phoenix Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£3,300.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Phoenix Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£564.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Phoenix Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,980.00
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)PJA Civil Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£787.76
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)PJA Civil Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£601.78
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)PJA Civil Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£828.18
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Poplars Group TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£864.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Posturite (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £988.95
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Premier Paper Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4405-Stationery £624.60
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£764.24
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£823.03
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£764.24
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£940.61
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £802.22
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,683.50
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Red Sector Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,743.50
09-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£234,706.76
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)RL&KA&KW Wainwright SUBCONTRACTOR 2501-Grounds Maintenance £670.00



09-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Rocket Holiday Camps Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £700.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3203-Pooled Transport Recharge Contractors£713.70
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Royal Mail Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £825.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £520.95
09-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Rutland County Council NON TRADE 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£11,504.53
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,260.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £696.93
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £708.61
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,768.68
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,447.06
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £864.97
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £954.29
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,818.85
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £700.00
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,421.20
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £876.93
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,101.89
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £996.91
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,198.26
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £941.50
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £679.64
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Sign Shop (Loughborough) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2103-Fixtures & Fittings £1,817.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,468.75
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,468.75
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,610.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,468.75
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,006.25
09-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,909.40
09-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) St Philips Centre Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £3,200.00
09-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Station View Health Centre TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £539.50
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,915.83
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £971.25
09-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Straw & Pearce Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £963.75
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Streetwise NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,055.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,750.00
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Summers Inman TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£6,583.00
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £1,508.58
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £896.04
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £896.04
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £521.45
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £514.70



09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Total Care Matters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,053.57
09-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Turning Point Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£41,666.66
09-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Turning Point Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£343,630.42
09-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Turning Point Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£8,333.33
09-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£11,772.58
09-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£9,352.02
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £511.41
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £551.34
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £639.26
09-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Veg Factor TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,462.86
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£3,192.11
09-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Willmott Dixon Construction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £14,334.48
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5621-Transfer Payments £661.82
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £513.27
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £512.47
09-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Wolfdale School Ltd OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£410,666.74
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£12,600.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£11,760.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WSP UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£13,965.00
09-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,917.00
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £971.25
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,009.70
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Anstey Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4908-Grants £655.50
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)APSE (Association for Public Service Excellence) TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £1,019.00
12-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £7,375.40
12-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Care2Assess Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£8,400.00
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3303-Taxi Hire £717.50
12-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Edufocus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4909-Subscriptions £7,947.00
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £541.80
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)FHP Property Consultants TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £5,165.50
12-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£1,361.44
12-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,250.00
12-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £41,069.71
12-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ivanhoe College OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES941D-L&B - Building Costs £494,923.41
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £564.00
12-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £800.00
12-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £2,912.50
12-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Leicestershire COVID 19 OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £50,000.00
12-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£2,558.16
12-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Loughborough Schools Foundation TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£76,373.50
12-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)MCS Care Services Ltd NON TRADE 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£6,250.00



12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Met Geo Environmental Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,250.00
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £684.54
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £595.37
12-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Mosaic Shaping Disability Services     1 NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,160.56
12-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)National World Publishing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£593.64
12-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,250.00
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
12-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£1,000.00
12-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Smartwater Technology Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2104-Other Premises expenses£1,575.00
12-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Snackline Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £1,176.01
12-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1101-Salaries £2,159.00
12-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1101-Salaries £2,218.50
12-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Social Change Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4522-Course Fees £1,081.80
12-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,394.90
12-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£2,497.70
12-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)St Marys Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £700.00
12-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £34,147.00
12-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£2,299.00
12-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£1,591.00
12-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £130,044.13
12-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs £111,102.50
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Traffic GB Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£900.00
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Traffic GB Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£950.00
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Traffic GB Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£900.00
12-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,470.00
12-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Westmoreland Properties Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£3,199.87
12-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)XMA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£150,233.11
12-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)XMA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£746.32
13-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) 1st Legion Gym Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £700.00
13-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Age Uk Leicestershire & Rutland Home Help Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5504-Day/CLC Services £910.00
13-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 9631-Inventories - General £870.52
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £955.70
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £575.00
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£735.47
13-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,200.00
13-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£9,223.18
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Chris Johnson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,060.00
13-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Direct Healthcare Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,930.57
13-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Direct Healthcare Group TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,930.57
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4529-Post Mortem Exams £797.60
13-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMH Housing and Regeneration Ltd T/A EMH HomesTRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £2,137.32



13-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)EMH Housing and Regeneration Ltd T/A EMH HomesTRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £1,804.70
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £912.20
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Esland South Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,124.29
13-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Eurovia Infrastructure Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 944A-Infr - Infrastructure Exp£278,709.27
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£521.68
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£669.60
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£821.05
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£521.68
13-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Reserved Creditors - Non Public Sector£1,724.80
13-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lambert Smith Hampton TRADE SUPPLIER 8315-Fees & Charges £1,100.00
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Mary Hare Schools NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,183.00
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) New Leaf Triangle CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £650.00
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Oak Multi Academy Trust T/A Overdale Infant SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £1,810.00
13-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,300.00
13-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £2,708.00
13-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £1,627.00
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£705.45
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£764.24
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£646.67
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£823.03
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£646.67
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£646.67
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£999.39
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£705.46
13-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £30,135.00



13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £21,829.50
13-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Seven Resourcing Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £919.06
13-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,260.00
13-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,640.00
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Sport In Desford NON TRADE 4908-Grants £1,000.00
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Streetwise NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,510.00
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,195.80
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£506.54
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,195.80
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,235.66
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,235.66
13-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Teachers 2 Parents Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£749.00
13-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)TransUnion International UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£10,000.00
13-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Willmott Dixon Construction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £7,537.25
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£600.08
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,048.20
13-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,838.46
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£10,550.00
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£9,315.38
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,086.24
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £851.20
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)All Purpose Cleaning Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2401-Cleaning Materials £575.06
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AllStar Business Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£3,915.94
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£610.48
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£4,793.59
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £2,150.04
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£558.00
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Askews & Holts Library Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £4,287.57
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Atalian Servest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2402-Contract Cleaning £13,031.94
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Boughton Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£704.80
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Busy Bees Childrens Day Nursery TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,174.25
14-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Calor Gas Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £500.20
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CCS Media Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £6,991.05
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Central Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£2,629.20
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £700.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £700.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £1,337.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £700.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£10,573.45
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£9,770.95
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£11,221.50



14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£9,657.45
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Cornerstone Training & Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£13,500.00
14-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)County Drains Leicester Ltd FACTOR 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£685.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £535.00
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income£4,672.00
14-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £845.84
14-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Department of Work and Pensions CMS EmployersGENERAL 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£692.79
14-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)DK Independent Social Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,600.20
14-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)DWP Debt Management GENERAL 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£1,382.29
14-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) ELR GP Federation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners £84,150.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£850.39
14-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Exterior Lighting Solutions (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £1,197.00
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,138.80
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,123.31
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,123.21
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Gain Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,400.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough Hire Centre (Plant) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £760.00
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Healthy Buildings International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £4,812.45
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Heartbreak Ents Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £683.05
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)High Fire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£999.00
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) High Grange Specialist School TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£208,999.98
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £35,011.05
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £511.45
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £633.48
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3112-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Prim£1,127.00
14-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £550.00
14-SEP-2022 Section 106 Contributions (P)Kirby Muxloe Primary School Academy TRADE SUPPLIER 9861-LT Capital Grants Received in Advance£148,420.79
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Labwaste Ltd T/A Tradebe TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£798.00
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,628.00
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,739.00
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,776.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,692.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£584.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£615.50
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£972.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£640.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3201-Pooled Transport Recharge Inhouse£1,138.50
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Newcombe Lodge Priory TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£25,336.61
14-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,000.00
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,691.41
14-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)North West Leicestershire District Council GENERAL 9729-Suspense (Current Liability)£712.60



14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £30,000.00
14-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4908-Grants £54,007.00
14-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) North West Leicestershire District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES4908-Grants £54,007.00
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Office of the Police & Crime Commissioner for LeicestershireTRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware £579.00
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £38,728.13
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,487.40
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Progress Housing Association Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5506-Supported Living £6,647.00
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £995.00
14-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £4,320.50
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£1,058.18
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£529.09
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Reach Publishing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4503-Advertising, Publicity & Marketing£587.88
14-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £961.40
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,360.00
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Rentokil Initial UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£5,479.50
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£110,834.24
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Senad Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£68,540.55
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Senad Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£121,000.43
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Senad Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£84,205.88
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Senad Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£153,075.00
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Senad Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£96,817.50
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,570.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£2,726.00
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Sketchley School Priory OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£22,569.19
14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Sketchley School Priory OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£814,367.66
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Snackline Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £611.14
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £892.50
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £510.00
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,929.50
14-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1101-Salaries £3,085.50
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Soundabout TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £600.00
14-SEP-2022 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General £532.59
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Thomas Cassie & Sons Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£1,475.00
14-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Trent Motor Traction Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£7,895.20
14-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tudor Specialist Print Finishers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £1,085.00
14-SEP-2022 Chief Executives (P)Voluntary Action Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£53,750.00
14-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Westcross Environmental Services TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £1,500.00
14-SEP-2022 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Willmott Dixon Construction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £24,576.32



14-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Woodside Lodge Outdoor Learning Centre Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£65,253.32
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £883.50
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £978.93
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Anstey Latimer CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£9,378.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Appleby Magna Sir John Moore CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£9,783.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Ashby CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£11,612.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Ashby Woodcote CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£8,953.00
15-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Aurora Hanley School c/o The Aurora Group TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£18,415.67
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Barwell County Infants School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£2,352.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Barwell Newlands CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£2,011.00
15-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)BCS Learning & Development Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5448-Pharmacy £850.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Belton CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£14,544.00
15-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £599.23
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,450.98
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Billesdon Parochial Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£5,255.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Blaby Thistly Meadow CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£5,683.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Braunstone Ravenhurst CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£31,718.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Community College)TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£3,620.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Broughton Astley CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£2,225.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Buckminster CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£4,864.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Burbage CE Infants School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£1,095.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Burbage Junior School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£10,052.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Burbage Sketchley Hill CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£14,476.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Burton On The Wolds CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£12,252.00
15-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Chartered Trading Standards Institute (CTSI) TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £2,152.00
15-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Clear Communication TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £975.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Coalville All Saints CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£13,016.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Coalville Belvoirdale CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£4,006.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Coalville Warren Hills CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£9,421.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Colas Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £960.20
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Congerstone CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£11,355.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Cossington CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£3,997.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,504.00
15-SEP-2022 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Digital Interactive Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£11,700.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Diseworth C E Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£2,362.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Driving Talent Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£691.11
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Econ Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£912.86
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Econ Engineering Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£3,056.02
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Ellistown CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£7,068.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,530.95
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,757.22



15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,509.56
15-SEP-2022 Central Items (NCS) (P)Eon Energy Solutions Ltd (Highway Lighting) TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £578.00
15-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4101-Furniture £936.00
15-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Evolve Branding Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,377.84
15-SEP-2022 C&FS (P) Farmside Child Day Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£960.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Fleckney CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£13,939.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£643.09
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Ford & Slater of Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£501.16
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Foxton CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£7,049.00
15-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Freshwater Property Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £3,183.14
15-SEP-2022 Adults & Communities (P)Freshwater Property Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £510.02
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Frith Resource Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£7,638.50
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Glenfield The Hall CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£1,029.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Go Plant Ltd T/A Go Plant Sweepers TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £510.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Go Plant Ltd T/A Go Plant Sweepers TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £534.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Go Plant Ltd T/A Go Plant Sweepers TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £570.00
15-SEP-2022 Public Health (P) Gower Enterprises Ltd T/A ECigaretteDirect TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,625.37
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Great Glen St Cuthberts CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£5,592.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Griffydam CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£9,289.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Groby Elizabeth Woodville CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£8,140.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Guest Motors Ltd T/A Guest Truck & Van TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,091.22
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Hallaton CE Primary School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£1,220.00
15-SEP-2022 Environment & Transport (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities £73,979.73
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Harby CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£2,233.00
15-SEP-2022 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Hathern CP School GENERAL 9667-Cash - School Allowances£2,289.00